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Excellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking Distributor

Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Molex Connector Corporation
1060051501

For any questions, you can email us directly:

sales@integrated-circuit.com
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PART NUMBER CHANNELS TYPE (SEE CHARTS) (Sé\gs&gﬁ:}g) POLISH TYPE
1060051000 SM 15 dB APC
1060051001 MM 50/125 12 CHANNEL STD 12 CHANNEL QSFP 8 CHANNEL STD
12 CHANNEL 1.0 dB PC S —_ —— [ O AT oY
1060051002 12 MM 62.5/125 FIBER 1 TO 7 FIBER 1 TO 12 FIBER 1 TO 5
1060051003 MM 50/125 STANDARD APC 2708 2701 2TD 6
SdB ATTEN 518 3709 370 10 3707
1060051500 SM 15 dB APC 4 TO10 4TO9 4 TO B
1060051501 MM 50/125 5701 S, 6 7.8 EMPTY
1060051502 8 MM 62.5/125 zTTNgiNREDL "0 Pe 6 T0 12
MM 50/125

1060051503 SaB ATTEN 5 #1 dB APC
1060051100 10 dB PC
1060051102 2 MM 50/125 12 ;Z’QENEL 2 4 B APC
1060051007 SM 15 dB APC
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MM PC POLISH IS SHOWN
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DETAIL A

FOR SM ANGLE POLISH

(SEE TABLE)

d

SM ANGLE POLISH IS SHOWN

FOR MM ANGLE POLISH

DETAL B

(SEE TABLE)
MM PC AND ANGLE POLISH ARE SHOWN
PIN OUT DIAGRAMS
= 5[ [auaLTY| GENERAL TOLERANCES DMENSION STYLE SCALE DESIGN UNITS THRD ANGLE
NOTES: g =| |symBoLs| (UNLESS SPECIFIED) MM/IN 2.5:1 METRC |©C] PROJECTION
ELZ Z nm INCH | DRAWN BY TITLE LOW PROFILE
1. LOOPBACK ASSEMBLY AND ITS COMPONENTS SHALL COMPLY a QT 7B v:O 4 PLACES |+ -—— +--- SERNST 20077111712
WITH EU DIRECTIVE 2011/65/EU ON THE RESTRICTION OF THE USE 5 < I 3 PLACES |+ CHECKED BY MTP LOOPBACK CONNECTOR
OF HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES IN ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC m = 5 V:O 2 PLACES |+
EQUIPMENT (RoHS). = Fa TPLACE |2 — [£-—- APPROVED BY
cLs 5° NCLARE T folx MOLEX INCORPORATED
2. INSERTION LOSS (L} SHOWN IS PER CHANNEL (2 MATED PARS). W=y 5 = VATERAL O SOCOVENT o SEET O
o =2g] DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE| SEE TABLE SD-106005-1000 1 OF 1
Wioo < = WITHIN D\MENS\‘ONS SZE[ THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX
F1 2 INCORPORATED AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
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